C -

Développer I'espace de liberte

Standy APP multisensoriel

Vues éclatées - Pieces détachées

Avenue de Champlevert ¢ ZI du Recou ¢ 69520 GRIGNY France ¢ Tél. 04 72 24 08 99 * Fax 04 72 24 25 36 ¢ cree@cree.fr www.cree fr



ed.08/02/18 - cod. e063001

=0

(=10}

SEEE

Al 302818 PAIR OF GREEN / BLUE WHEEL SUPPORTS + SCREWS
A2 302813 ELECTROKIT size 1, + FOOTPLATE and WHEELS
A3 302819 PAIR OF YELLOW /RED WHEEL SUPPORTS + SCREWS
A4 302821 PAIR OF FUSE 6AT/0,5AT EXIT
A5 302820 PAIR OF FUSE 3.15AT INPUT
A6 302816 PAIR OF REAR WHEELS WITH BRAKES
A7 302817 PAIR OF FRONT WHEELS WITHOUT BRAKES
18013 POWER CABLE (EU)
A8 18047 POWER CABLE (UK)
18072 POWER CABLE (USA)
A9 18098 JACK AUDIO CABLE
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION pag. 1

Spare Parts ELECTRO KIT , FOOTPLATE and WHEELS size.1

i, o et 24l
oRmEIE Eele

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




ed.24/10/18 - cod. e063001

A2 302813 ELECTROKIT size 1, + FOOTPLATE and WHEELS

A10 302800 PAIR OF D40 HOLE M8 KNOBS + PLASTIC BUSHERS

A11 302799 PAIR OF SIDE SUPPORTS AND PLATES

- ‘\“ A12 302755 FRAME TO ADJUST HEELREST/KNEEPADS SIZE 1
: e l. '{k} A13 302758 PAIR OF HEELRESTS SIZE 1
(] A14 302757 PAIR OF D30 M6 KNOBS
i%% PQOS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION
Spare Parts HEELRESTS size1 pag. 2

7 4 N (0 . li
ORMEE 8w i

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063002

! A12 302755 FRAME TO ADJUST HEELREST/KNEEPADS SIZE 1
A14 302757 PAIR OF D30 HOLE M6 KNOBS
A15 302753 PAIR OF D40M8X35 KNOBS AND WASHERS
QT%:] A16 302754 PAIR OF D40 HOLE M8 KNOBS AND WASHERS
A17 302756 PAIR OF SUPPORTS FOR HEELREST/ KNEEPADS
A18 302769 PAIR OF COVERS FOR KNEEPADS SIZE 1
A19 302772 PAIR OF KNEEPADS WITH COVERS SIZE 1
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION
Spare Parts KNEE PADS size 1 pag. 3
= . multlsensorlal
ORME0E 06 Qs

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



O

-(0

-(B 0

e
¢ .
r

PYY TYYYY

——

— -

: -
f!_

———————

0

0

0

-(B

®

®

®

®

®

0

O

D -0
&

ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063003

|
8 Y
s )
4
> N 1
_ 1 :
: 4
- A
wd 4
- P
- 4
2
A21 302801 PAIR OF PELVIC SUPPORT FRAMES SIZE 1
A22 303007 COPPIA TELAI SOSTEGNO ASCELLARE mis.1
A23 302806 PAIR OF FRAMES FOR THE TRAY SUPPORT SIZE 1
A24 302992 PAIR OF BAR CONNECTION CAPS
A25 302776 PAIR OF D40 KNOBS WITH PIN M8X17
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION
Spare Parts CENTRAL FRAME size 1 pag. 4
— . multisensorial —
ORLIE0E (0 0 D

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 08/02/18 - cod. €063004

OO

C—

(OO

C—

(aaad

A26 302998 COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT SIZE 1
A27 302999 COMPLETE PELVIC SUPPORT SIZE 1
A28 303000 PELVIC/CHEST BAND + RIVETS AND PLATES SIZE 1

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC AND CHEST

- . i (tlsensorlal
ORLIE0E SUPPORTS size ! lmgt;n ;&f@t

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS

pag. 5




(T

N

@S
©

ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063005

A25 302776 PAIR OF D40KNOBS WITH PIN M8X17

A29 303091 TRAY + SCRREWS SIZE 1

A30 302789 COMPLETE TRAY WITH BARS SIZE 1

A31 302792 FRAME TO ADJUST THE TRAY VERTICALY, SIZE 1

A32 302790 RIGHT JOINT WITH BAR FOR TRAY

A33 302791 LEFT JOINT WITH BAR FOR TRAY

A34 302797 BLOCKING LEVER OF TRAY AND PIN

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts TRAY size 1 pag. 6
multtsensorial

OROE0E

standing

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed.08/02/18 - cod. e063001

A1 302818 PAIR OF GREEN / BLUE WHEEL SUPPORTS + SCREWS
A2 302814 ELECTRO KIT size 2, + FOOTPLATE and WHEELS
A3 302819 PAIR OF YELLOW /RED WHEEL SUPPORTS + SCREWS
A4 302821 PAIR OF FUSE 6AT/0,5AT EXIT
A5 302820 PAIR OF FUSE 3.15AT INPUT
A6 302816 PAIR OF REAR WHEELS WITH BRAKES
A7 302817 PAIR OF FRONT WHEELS WITHOUT BRAKES
18013 POWER CABLE (EU)
A8 18047 POWER CABLE (UK)
18072 POWER CABLE (USA)
A9 18098 JACK AUDIO CABLE
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION pag. 1

Spare Parts ELECTRO KIT , FOOTPLATE and WHEELS size.2

i, o N &2 gl
OREEDE QOO

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




ed.24/10/18 - cod. e063001

A2 302814 ELECTRO KIT size 2, + FOOTPLATE and WHEELS
A10 302800 PAIR OF D40 HOLE M8 KNOBS + PLASTIC BUSHERS
A11 302799 PAIR OF SIDE SUPPORTS AND PLATES SIZE 2-3

o“\% A12 302762 FRAME TO ADJUST HEELREST/KNEEPADS size.2
: et '{k} A13 302763 PAIR OF HEELRESTS SIZE 2
(] A14 302757 PAIR OF D30 M6 KNOBS
i%% POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION
Spare Parts HEELRESTS size 2 pag. 2

ORCOE0E MR i~

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063002

~ A12 302762 FRAME TO ADJUST HEELREST/KNEEPADS SIZE 2
A14 302757 PAIR OF D30 HOLE M6 KNOBS
A15 302753 PAIR OF D40M8X35 KNOBS AND WASHERS
Q%j A16 302754 PAIR OF D40 HOLE M8 KNOBS AND WASHERS
A17 302756 PAIR OF SUPPORTS FOR HEELREST/ KNEEPADS
A18 302770 PAIR OF COVERS FOR KNEEPADS SIZE 2
A19 302774 PAIR OF KNEEPADS WITH COVERS SIZE 2
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts KNEE PADS size 2 pag. 3

i 48 al—
OREE0E EElE) iy

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




a0

D

2l

(0 (@
®

e
¢ .
r

PYY TYYYY

——

— -

!L_

t

———————

®

9

&

<

®

ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063003

( AEEENXE XXX (@ﬁ@ 4@
R

(ﬁ(} -8 0

@

A21__ 302802 PAIR OF PELVIC SUPPORT FRAMES SIZE 2

A22 302804 __ PAIR OF TRUNK SUPPORT FRAMES SIZE 2

A23 302807 __ PAIR OF FRAMES FOR THE TRAY SUPPORT SIZE 2

A24 302992 PAIR OF BAR CONNECTION CAPS

A25 302776 __ PAIR OF D40 KNOBS WITH PIN M8X17

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts CENTRAL FRAME size 2 pag. 4
multlsensorial

OROE0E

standing

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



C— oy

ed. 08/02/18 - cod. €063004

r—

S

H
A26 302783 COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT SIZE 2
A27 302785 COMPLETE PELVIC SUPPORT SIZE 2
A28 302787 PELVIC/CHEST BAND + RIVETS AND PLATES SIZE 2
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION
Spare Parts PELVIC AND CHEST pag. 5

. .  SUPPORTS size 2 multlsensortal —

ORE0E (BRIPIP) " oanring

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



(T

N

@S
©

\. &

ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063005

A25 302776 PAIR OF D40KNOBS WITH PIN M8X17

A29 303090 TRAY + SCRREWS SIZE 2

A30 302793 COMPLETE TRAY WITH BARS SIZE 2

A31 302795 FRAME TO ADJUST THE TRAY VERTICALY, SIZE 2

A32 302790 RIGHT JOINT WITH BAR FOR TRAY

A33 302791 LEFT JOINT WITH BAR FOR TRAY

A34 302797 BLOCKING LEVER OF TRAY AND PIN

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts TRAY size 2 pag. 8
multtsensorial

OROE0E

standing

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed.08/02/18 - cod. e063001

Al 302818 PAIR OF GREEN / BLUE WHEEL SUPPORTS + SCREWS
A2 302815 ELECTRO KIT size 3, + FOOTPLATE and WHEELS
A3 302819 PAIR OF YELLOW /RED WHEEL SUPPORTS + SCREWS
A4 302821 PAIR OF FUSE 6AT/0,5AT EXIT
A5 302820 PAIR OF FUSE 3.15AT INPUT
A6 302816 PAIR OF REAR WHEELS WITH BRAKES
A7 302817 PAIR OF FRONT WHEELS WITHOUT BRAKES
- 18013 POWER CABLE (EU)

A \ A8 18047 POWER CABLE (UK)
18072 POWER CABLE (USA)
, A9 18098 JACK AUDIO CABLE

l POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION pag. 1

Spare Parts ELECTRO KIT , FOOTPLATE and WHEELS size.3

i o o 8 Y
oG ®ele)

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




ed.24/10/18 - cod. e063001

A2 302815 ELECTRO KIT size 3, + FOOTPLATE and WHEELS
A10 302800 PAIR OF D40 HOLE M8 KNOBS + PLASTIC BUSHERS
A11 302799 PAIR OF SIDE SUPPORTS AND PLATES SIZE 2-3

C2 ‘\Q A12 302766 FRAME TO ADJUST HEELREST/KNEEPADS size.3
= S A13 302767  PAIR OF HEELRESTS SIZE 3
e A14 302757 PAIR OF D30 M6 KNOBS
% PQOS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION
Spare Parts HEELRESTS size 3 pag. 2

7 4 N g ( ° .17
ORMEE e i

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS




=<0 g
ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063002

T

A12 302766 FRAME TO ADJUST HEELREST/KNEEPADS SIZE 3

A14 302757 PAIR OF D30 HOLE M6 KNOBS

A15 302753 PAIR OF D40M8X35 KNOBS AND WASHERS

A16 302754 PAIR OF D40 HOLE M8 KNOBS AND WASHERS

A17 302756 PAIR OF SUPPORTS FOR HEELREST/ KNEEPADS

A18 302771 PAIR OF COVERS FOR KNEEPADS SIZE 3

A19 302775 PAIR OF KNEEPADS WITH COVERS SIZE 3

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts KNEE PADS size 3 pag. 3

OROE0ET

I multtsensortal

standing

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



®

(s

EYYTYYYY

— -

9

&

<

®

ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063003

( AEEENXE XXX (@ﬁ@ 4@
R

(ﬁ(} -8 0

@

gy
2 A21__ 302803 PAIR OF PELVIC SUPPORT FRAMES SIZE 3
[ I A22 302805 __ PAIR OF TRUNK SUPPORT FRAMES SIZE 3
= A23 302808 _ PAIR OF FRAMES FOR THE TRAY SUPPORT SIZE 3
A24 302992 PAIR OF BAR CONNECTION CAPS
A25 302776 __ PAIR OF D40 KNOBS WITH PIN M8X17
POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION
Spare Parts CENTRAL FRAME size 3 pag. 4
multtsensorial —

OROE0E

standing

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



ed. 08/02/18 - cod. €063004

OO

(caa EN

A26 302784 COMPLETE CHEST SUPPORT SIZE 3
A27 302786 COMPLETE PELVIC SUPPORT SIZE 3
A28 302788 PELVIC/CHEST BAND + RIVETS AND PLATES SIZE 3

POS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts PELVIC AND CHEST pag. 5
— . SUPPORTS size 3 multisensortal —

OREE0CE ze3 ([BYp) s

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



(T

N

@S
©

\. &

ed. 24/10/18 - cod. e063005

A25 302776 PAIR OF D40 KNOBS WITH PIN M8X17

A29 303087 TRAY + SCRREWS SIZE 3

A30 302794 COMPLETE TRAY WITH BARS SIZE 3

A31 302796 FRAME TO ADJUST THE TRAY VERTICALY, SIZE 3

A32 302790 RIGHT JOINT WITH BAR FOR TRAY

A33 302791 LEFT JOINT WITH BAR FOR TRAY

A34 302797 BLOCKING LEVER OF TRAY AND PIN

PQOS. PART NR. DESCRIPTION

Spare Parts TRAY size 3 pag. 6
multisensorial

OROE0E

standing

THIS DRAWING BELONGS TO ORMESA: IT IS FORBIDDEN TO REPRODUCE, CHANGE OR INFORM ANY THIRD PARTY ABOUT ITS CONTENTS



